
 

SOUTHSIDE SCHOOL STAFF LIST 2019-2018 

Grade/Role  Name Email Location Extension 

TK/K Jenna Cruz jcruz@sbcoe.org Room F 209 

1 Sarah Radon sradon@sbcoe.org Room D 201 

2 Joanna Glass joglass@sbcoe.org Room C 202 

3 Suzanne 

Howard 

showard@sbcoe.org P-6 203 

4 John Glass jglass@sbcoe.org P-5 204 

5 Mary Casalegno mcasalegno@sbcoe.org P-3 205 

6 Dena Gregory dgregory@sbcoe.org P-1 206 

7 Shannon Romiti sromiti@sbcoe.org P-4 207 

8 Wendy 

Abercrombie 

wabercrombie@sbcoe.org P-2 208 

Art Jennifer 

Rodriguez 

jrodriguez@sbcoe.org Room A 211 

Physical 

Education 

Amandas 

Humphreys 

ahumphreys@sbcoe.org Gym  

Superintendent/ 

Principal 

John Schilling jschilling@sbcoe.org Main office 210 

Custodial Jesus Sanchez jsanchez@sbcoe.org Grounds 200 

Confidential 

Secretary 

Sylvia Rocha srocha@sbcoe.org Main office 200 

Instructional 

Associate 

Najette Lopez nlopez@sbcoe.org Library 214 

Kitchen 

Manager 

Suzie 

Yamanishi 

syamanishi@sbcoe.org Kitchen 213 

Instructional 

Associate 

Paula Bonilla pbonilla@sbcoe.org Room B 216 

Instructional 

Associate 

Irma Sanchez isanchez@sbcoe.org Room B 217 

Kitchen aid Christina 

Crandall 

ccrandall@sbcoe.org Kitchen 213 

 


